

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	957-2	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	City	Resolutio	'n		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/1	6/2009			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland	City Council
On agenda:					Final action:	12/8/2009	
Title:	3) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, On Behalf Of The City Of Oakland, To Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Children's Hospital - Oakland, Early Intervention Services For The Provision Of Quality Onsite Infant/Toddler Mental Health Assessment And Services For Children, Birth - 3 And Early Childhood Mental Health Consultation And Training For Early Head Start Infant/Toddler Teaching And Program Staff In A 2009-2010 Ten-Month Amount Not To Exceed \$88,500; And Contingent Upon Receipt Of Early Head Start Funding, Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute A One-Year Extension For An Additional Amount Not To Exceed \$68,400 For A Two-Year Total Not To Exceed \$156,900;						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 82433 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Act	on	Result
12/8/2009	1	Oakland	l Concurrer l Redevelor ⁄City Counc	pment			
12/1/2009	1	*Special Committ	l Life Enrich tee	ıment			

3) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, On Behalf Of The City Of Oakland, To Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Children's Hospital - Oakland, Early Intervention Services For The Provision Of Quality Onsite Infant/Toddler Mental Health Assessment And Services For Children, Birth - 3 And Early Childhood Mental Health Consultation And Training For Early Head Start Infant/Toddler Teaching And Program Staff In A 2009-2010 Ten-Month Amount Not To Exceed \$88,500; And Contingent Upon Receipt Of Early Head Start Funding, Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute A One-Year Extension For An Additional Amount Not To Exceed \$68,400 For A Two-Year Total Not To Exceed \$156,900;